
materiale

I.D.: 87532322

Data publicarii	29.09.23	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 637,81 RON - 637,81 RON

Descriere: 1 SURUB GIPS 3.5*45/50BUC 19 PG 2.000 4.201681 8.40 1.60 2 SURUB GIPS 3.5*55/50BUC 19 PG 1.000 5.882353 5.88 1.12 3 ADEZIV POLISTIREN ANA 22.5KG 19 SAC 2.000 21.008403 42.02 7.98 4 TENCUIALA FINA BAUMIT 40KG 19 SAC 1.000 37.815126 37.82 7.18 5 TV SN2 D=110 L=3M 19 BUC 2.000 37.815126 75.63 14.37 6 FOLIE HIDROIZ.SI DRENAJ 1*20M 19 MP 20.000 4.201681 84.03 15.97 7 TV SN2 D=110 L=4M 19 BUC 6.000 52.941176 317.64 60.36 8 SURUB AUTOF.4.8*20 19 BUC 60.000 0.210084 12.61 2.39 9 CIMENT ROMCIM 40KG 19 SAC 2.000 26.890756 53.78 10.22
